
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME JV TIME VARSITY H/A
Tuesday 11/14/23 PRE-SEASON Cypress Lake N/A TBD Away

Thursday 11/16/23 PRE-SEASON Cypress Lake N/A TBD Away

Monday 11/20/23 Thanksgviving Tournament East Lee N/A TBD Away
Tuesday 11/21/23 Thanksgviving Tournament East Lee N/A TBD Away

Tuesday 11/28/23 St John Neumann N/A 7:00 PM Away
Thursday 11/30/23 Bonita Springs 6:00 PM 7:30PM Away

Friday 12/1/23 Cape Coral 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home

Tuesday 12/5/23 East Lee 6:00 PM 7:30PM Away
Thursday 12/7/23 Ida Baker 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home

Friday 12/8/23 Oasis 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Away

Tuesday 12/12/23 Mariner 6:00 PM 7:30PM Away
Thursday 12/14/23 Canterbury 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Away

Friday 12/15/23 Lehigh N/A 7:30 PM Away

Tuesday 12/19/23 Estero 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home

Wednesday 12/27/23 Xmas Tournament- Gainesville N/A TBD Away
Thursday 12/28/23 Xmas Tournament- Gainesville N/A TBD Away

Friday 12/29/23 Xmas Tournament- Gainesville N/A TBD Away
Friday 12/30/23 Xmas Tournament- Gainesville N/A TBD Away

Tuesday 1/9/24 Fort Myers 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home
Thursday 1/11/24 Cape Coral 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Away

Friday 1/12/24 Venice 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home

Friday 1/19/24 Dunbar N/A 7:30PM Home
Tuesday 1/23/24 Riverdale 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Away

Thursday 1/25/24 Island Coast 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Away

Friday 1/26/24 Cypress 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home
Tuesday 1/30/24 South 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Away

Thursday 2/1/24 Gateway 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Home
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